THE PowerwoRx CLEAN POWER SYSTEM
EcoTrust Energy’s PowerwoRx provides businesses with the electrical power conditioning capabilities
previously available only to the largest facilities and installations.  The PowerwoRx Clean Power System
is easy to install and provides immediate benefits for the user. In one cost-effective and maintenance-free
package, PowerwoRx provides
• Power factor correction
• Surge and spike suppression
• Noise reduction

Dimensions (WxDxH) 12"x12"x6" 12"x14"x8" 12"x14"x8" 12"x14"x8"
Weight (lbs.) 28 28 40 40
THE PowerwoRx CLEAN POWER SYSTEM ORDERING INFORMATION
The EcoTrust Energy PowerwoRx Units are available in 4 different 3 phase configurations and one
residential single phase unit.
PART NO. MODEL Std Panel Mount VOLTAGE
US40792 CPS-3Y208/240 200A ‘Y’ 3 Φ 120/208/240V
US40793 CPS-3D208/240 200A Delta 3 Φ 120/208/240V
US40794 CPS-3Y480 200A ‘Y’  3 Φ 440/480V
US40795 CPS-3D480 200A Delta  3 Φ 440/480V
US TBD  400A single Φ 120/240V
US40718B PowerwoRx e3 200A single Φ 120/240V
Enclosure Specifications
• NEMA 1 Rating – interior mount only
• Surface Mount
• Conduit Knockout 1 1/4’’